LOW–PROFILE, ULTRA-MINIATURE MICROPHONES
FOR THEATER, BROADCAST AND CONFERENCES
 MICROLITE
 W E A R A B L E  M I C R O P H O N E S
MICROLITE
COME IN SMALL PACKAGES
SOMETIMES THE
 BEST THINGS

the capsule housing, and remove it afterward.
MAKE-UP PROTECTION
MODEL  DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
LC81MD beige Lavalier cardioid 3241Z00010
LC81MD cocoa Lavalier cardioid 3241Z00030
LC81MD black Lavalier cardioid 3241Z00020
LC81MD white Lavalier cardioid 3241Z00040
EC81MD beige Ear-hook cardioid 3242Z00010
EC81MD cocoa Ear-hook cardioid 3242Z00020
HC81MD beige Headworn cardioid 3243Z00010
HC81MD cocoa Headworn cardioid 3243Z00020
LC82MD beige Lavalier omni 3241Z00050
LC82MD cocoa Lavalier omni 3241Z00070
LC82MD black Lavalier omni 3241Z00060
LC82MD white Lavalier omni 3241Z00080
EC82MD beige Ear-hook omni 3242Z00030
EC82MD cocoa Ear-hook omni 3242Z00040
HC82MD beige Headworn omni 3243Z00030
HC82MD cocoa Headworn omni 3243Z00040
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
MDA1 AKG AKG® adapter connector 6500H00290
MDA2 SEN1 Sennheiser® Lemo adapter connector* 6500H00300
MDA3 SEN2 Sennheiser® Jack adapter connector* 6500H00310
MDA4 SHU Shure® adapter connector* 6500H00320
MDA5 AT Audio-Technica® adapter connector* 6500H00330
MDA6 BD Beyerdynamic adapter connector* 6500H00340
MDA7 LEC Lectrosonics® adapter connector* 6500H00350
MDPA phantom power adapter Phantom power adapter XLR 6500H00360
H1 magnet clip black 5 pack Magnet clip, black 5 pack 6500H00370
H1 magnet clip white 5 pack Magnet clip, white 5 pack 6500H00380
H2 croco clip black 5 pack Mic clip, black 5 pack 6500H00390
H2 croco clip white 5 pack Mic clip, white 5 pack 6500H00400
H3 croco cable clip black 5 pack Cable clip, black 5 pack 6500H00410
W82 black foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00420
W82 white foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00480
W82 beige foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00440
W82 cocoa foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00450
W81 black foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00460
W81 white foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00430
W81 beige foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00470
W81 cocoa foam 10 pack Foam windscreen 10 pack 6500H00490
WM82 black wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00500
WM82  white wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00510
WM82 beige wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00520
WM82 cocoa wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00530
WM81 black wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00540
WM81 white wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00550
WM81 beige wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00560
WM81 cocoa wire-mesh 5 pack Wire-mesh cap 5 pack 6500H00570
MUP82 10 pack Make-up protector 10 pack 6500H00580
MUP81 10 pack Make-up protector 10 pack 6500H00590
SPECIFICATIONS
CARDIOID CAPSULES (XX81 MD) OMNIDIRECTIONAL CAPSULES (XX82 MD)
Audio frequency bandwidth 400 Hz to 18,000 Hz +/- 3 dB 80 Hz to 20,000 Hz +/-3 dB
Sensitivity 11 mV/Pa (-39.2 dBV) 22 mV/Pa (-33.2 dBV)